V
Part number VRM
V
5STB 24N2800
5STB 24Q2800
5STB 18N4200
5STB 17N5200
5STB 25U5200

Version number
Dies 5SM Y 12 M 12 00
Part Numbering Structure
20  Part Numbering Structure | High Power Semiconductors Catalogue
Product group
5SDA = Avalanche rectifier diode
5SDD = Rectifier diode
5SDF = Fast Recovery diode
Average on-state current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
Diodes 5SDA 14 F 50 07
Product group
5STP = Phase control thyristor
5STB = Bi-directionally controlled thyristor
Average on-state current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
Phase Control Thyristors 5STP 26 N 65 00
Product group
5SGA = Asymmetric GTO
5SGF = Fine pattern GTO
Max. turn-off current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
GTO 5SGA 20 H 25 01
Product group
5SHX = Reverse Conducting IGCT
5SHY = Asymmetric IGCT
Max. turn-off current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
IGCT 5SHY 35 L 45 10
High Power Semiconductors Catalogue | Part Numbering Structure  21
Snubber capacitance
Maximum rate of rise or decline of on-state current
Mounting force
DC collector current
Peak collector current
Diode nominal mean forward current